2026/02/11 16:32 1/5 VLR-8oDisp
MIDIbox - http://wiki.midibox.org/
Fadercore
Standard 220mm wide Modules
VLR-8oDisp
A PCB for chaning up to 32 OLEDs on 4×8 OLED Modules.
It can be connected to the RTPMIDI-CORE-STM32F4 from BEB DigitalAudio.
The Thread about that cool piece of Hardware is here:

RESET_HW
LCD “%C”
LCD “@(1:1:1)OLED1”
LCD “@(2:1:1)OLED2”
LCD “@(3:1:1)OLED3”
LCD “@(4:1:1)OLED4”
LCD “@(5:1:1)OLED5”
LCD “@(6:1:1)OLED6”
2026/02/11 16:32 5/5 VLR-8oDisp
MIDIbox - http://wiki.midibox.org/
LCD “@(7:1:1)OLED7”
LCD “@(8:1:1)OLED8”
LCD “@(9:1:1)OLED9”
LCD “@(10:1:1)OLED10”
LCD “@(11:1:1)OLED11”
LCD “@(12:1:1)OLED12”
LCD “@(13:1:1)OLED13”
LCD “@(14:1:1)OLED14”
LCD “@(15:1:1)OLED15”
LCD “@(16:1:1)OLED16”
LCD “@(17:1:1)OLED17”
LCD “@(18:1:1)OLED18”
LCD “@(19:1:1)OLED19”
LCD “@(20:1:1)OLED20”
LCD “@(21:1:1)OLED21”
LCD “@(22:1:1)OLED22”
LCD “@(23:1:1)OLED23”
LCD “@(24:1:1)OLED24”
LCD “@(25:1:1)OLED25”
LCD “@(26:1:1)OLED26”
LCD “@(27:1:1)OLED27”
LCD “@(28:1:1)OLED28”
LCD “@(29:1:1)OLED29”
LCD “@(30:1:1)OLED30”
LCD “@(31:1:1)OLED31”
LCD “@(32:1:1)OLED32”
From:
Permanent link: